4	
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
ā	
40	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
10	
19	
20	
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	
22	
23	
24	
44 05	
25	
26	
27	
28	
20	
22	
3U	
31	
32	
33	
34	
35	
34 35 36 37 38 39	
37	
20	
JO	
39	
40	
41	
42	
44	
43	
44	
45	
46	
45 46 47	

48 49 Submitted by: ASSEMBLY CHAIR OSSIANDER,

VICE CHAIR HALL, AND ASSEMBLY

PUBLIC SAFETY

COMMITTEE CHAIR HONEMAN

CLERK'S OFFICE Prepared by:

APPROVED For reading:

Prepared by: Municipal Clerk
For reading: November 22, 2011

Dale: 11-22-11

ANCHORAGE, ALASKA AR NO. 2011–324

A RESOLUTION OF THE ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY STATING ITS PROTEST REGARDING A RENEWAL OF A BEVERAGE DISPENSARY/TOURISM LICENSE #10 FOR ALLEN HENRY CHOY LLC dba AL'S ALASKAN INN, LOCATED AT 7830 OLD SEWARD HWY, AND AUTHORIZING THE MUNICIPAL CLERK TO TAKE CERTAIN ACTION.

WHEREAS, Allen Henry Choy LLC has made an application with the Alcoholic Beverage Control (ABC) Board and has paid the required fee for a Renewal of a Beverage Dispensary/Tourism Liquor License #10, to be used for Al's Alaskan Inn, located at 7830 Old Seward Highway, Anchorage, Alaska; and

WHEREAS, the Assembly must enter any protest to the ABC Board within 60 days following receipt of the application; and

WHEREAS, the next ABC Board meeting is scheduled for December 7, 2011 and

WHEREAS, the Assembly Meeting on December 13, 2011 is the last scheduled regular meeting of the Anchorage Assembly prior to the expiration of the protest period; and

WHEREAS, the Municipal Clerk reports the following status concerning this location:

- Any ABC Board violations and/or incidents are on file that would lead to an ABC Board violation are attached;
- 2. There are taxes owing to the Municipality of Anchorage in the amount of \$59,539.61.

WHEREAS, protest by the Assembly is in order pending Municipal Clerk confirmation that outstanding items required for this location have been completed;

NOW, THEREFORE, THE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY RESOLVES:

- Section 1. The Anchorage Assembly hereby enters its **PROTEST** for a Renewal of Beverage Dispensary/Tourism Liquor License #10 until this condition is met:
 - Taxes owing to the Municipality of Anchorage in the amount of \$59,539.61 are paid in full.

Section 2. A copy of this Assembly Resolution may be presented to the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board as proof that the Anchorage Assembly, as the local governing body, has stated its protest in order to allow the Director of the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board to hold processing of Beverage Dispensary/Tourism Liquor License #10 under local protest, until receipt by the Director of confirmation from the Municipal Clerk that the conditions in Section 1 have been met, and this protest is lifted as authorized by this Assembly Resolution.

Section 3. The Anchorage Assembly hereby authorizes the Municipal Clerk, upon Municipal Clerk confirmation that all conditions in Section 1 have been met, to provide written notification to the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board that this protest by the Anchorage Assembly is lifted, without further action by the Assembly.

PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this ______ day of ______, 2011.

Delric Ossiander

ATTEST:

Salar Smarto Municipal Clerk



State of Alaska

Department of Public Safety

Alcoholic Beverage Control Board

Sean Parnell, Governor Joseph A Masters, Commissioner

February 23, 2011

Municipality of Anchorage Barbara Gruenstein P.O. Box 196650 Anchorage, Alaska 99519

Re: Al's Alaskan Inn – License #10

X	Transfer of Ownership	☐ Name Change	☐ Restaurant Designation Permit
	Transfer of Location	Old License # (if change	ed):
			nicipality of Anchorage. This is the notice as required by a local governing body under AS 04.11.480 is
	led in this letter.		

A local governing body as defined under AS 04.21.080(11) may protest the approval of an application(s) pursuant to AS 04.11.480 by furnishing the board and the applicant with a clear and concise written statement of reasons in support of a protest within 60 days of receipt of this notice. If a protest is filed, the board will not approve the application unless it finds that the protest is "arbitrary, capricious and unreasonable". Instead, in accordance with AS 04.11.510(b), the board will notify the applicant that the application is denied for reasons stated in the protest. The applicant is entitled to an informal conference with either the director or the board and, if not satisfied by the informal conference, is entitled to a formal hearing in accordance with AS 44.62.330-44.62-630. IF THE APPLICANT REQUESTS A HEARING, THE LOCAL GOVERNING BODY

MUST ASSIST IN OR UNDERTAKE THE DEFENSE OF ITS PROTEST.

Under AS 04.11.420(a), the board may not issue a license or permit for premises in a municipality where a zoning regulation or ordinance prohibits the sale or consumption of alcoholic beverages, unless a variance of the regulation or ordinance has been approved. Under AS 04.11.420(b) municipalities must inform the board of zoning regulations or ordinances which prohibit the sale or consumption of alcoholic beverages. If a municipal zoning regulation or ordinance prohibits the sale or consumption of alcoholic beverages at the proposed premises and no variance of the regulation or ordinance has been approved, please notify us and provide a certified copy of the regulation or ordinance if you have not previously done so.

Protest under AS 04.11.480 and the prohibition of sale or consumption of alcoholic beverages as required by zoning regulation or ordinance under AS 04.11.420(a) are two separate and distinct subjects. Please bear that in mind in responding to this notice.

AS 04.21.010(d), if applicable, requires the municipality to provide written notice to the appropriate community council(s).

If you wish to protest the application referenced above, please do so in the prescribed manner and within the prescribed time. Please show proof of service upon the applicant. For additional information please refer to 13 AAC 104.145, Local Governing Body Protest.

Note: Applications applied for under AS 04.11.400(g), 13 AAC 104.335(a)(3), AS 04.11.090(e), and 13 AAC 104.660(e) must be approved by the governing body.

rj

PESTED ON PREMISES AT TO LIVE ALADIO COM TO MIDIADIO COM MIDINE

Alcoholic Beverage Control Board 5848 E Tudor Rd

Transfer Liquor License

PAGE 1 OF 2

Anchorage, AK 99507

(907) 269-0350 Fax: (907) 272-9412 www.dps.state.ak.us/abc

This application is for:							
Full 2-year period	month periods in each year of the	e biennial period b		and ending		#7491	
2 1 and your period			IV10/	Day Mo/D	ay	, . ,	
SECTION A - LICENSE I	INFORMATION. Must be c	ompleted for all ty	pes of application	18		ENDING	
	OIL BENEADINE				ie .	FEES License Fee: \$	
License #: OOLO	لس تعدوم المراق المراق	e cepse	}	Sec. 04 11 <u>4</u>	^{೦೧ (} 9)	Filing Fee: \$100.00	
Local Governing Body: (City, E	I.	Community C	ouncil Name(s)	& Mailing Address:		Fingerprint:	
Mudecepholicy o	A HOHORAGE	8170	Mocodi	BELLY REEN CEACLE		(\$54.25 per person)	
Name of Applicant (Corp/LLC/	LP/LLP/Individual/Partnership):		MAGE, A.	ASKA 99518		Total Submitted: \$	
ISB CORPO	BATTON	Doing Busines	ss As (Business h	lame):	Business	Telephone Number:	
2231 BELM		1 1	LASKAN		-	344-6223	
ANCHORAGE,	ALASKA 99517	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			Fax Num		
Mailing Address:	·		····		(967)SUA 6786	
	0	Street Address	or Location of P	remise:	Email Ad	dress	
Dazi Bermon	7 URIJE	1,030	(, m D "2	EWARD Huy	1.	C4-BAING	
City, State, Zip:	MSKA 99517	Anchor	of lappe	BIZPP ANER.	Horn	MAIL, CUM	
SECTION B - TRANSFE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u> </u>		
☐ Regular Transfer		Name	and Mailing Add	iress of CURRENT Licens	ee:		
Transfer with security interes 04.11.670 for purposes of applyi	ing AS 04.11.360(4)(b) in a later		LLEN H	EMRY CHOY	, Lic		
involuntary transfer, must be file 104.107). Real or personal prope	arty conveyed with this transfer	Busin	ess Name (dba) b	SEFORE than ster:	· 		
described. Provide security inter	rest documents.	[14	L'S HLA	HAT HAYS			
AS 04.11.670.			835 OL	tion BEFORE transfer:	H = 6H	WAY	
SECTION C - PREMISES Closest school grounds:	TO BE LICENSED. Must t	be completed for R	ELOCATION a	pplications.			
Γ.	Distance measured un ☐ AS 04.11.410		incorporate	GREATER than 50 miles a city, borough, or unified	from the bou	ndaries of an	
Ch 14	Local ordinance No	o	Premises is	LESS than 50 miles from t	he boundarie	es of an incorporated city,	
Closest church:	Distance measured un AS 04.11,410	or PA	borough, or Not applica	r unified municipality	1		
Premises to be licensed is:	☐ Local ordinance No				411	•	
Proposed building Existing facility New building			Plans subm	itted to Fire Marshall (requipremises attached	ired for new	& proposed buildings)	
Does any individual, corporate o	fficer, director, imited liability o	rganization membe	r, manager or pa	rtner named in this applicat	ion have any	direct or indirect interest	
and other mechanic peacings of	namezz licenzed at vrszks of su	y other state?				The state of the s	
Name If Yes, complet	e the following. Attach addition Name of Business			15 64 44 11	Т.		
\ .	Transit of Dusiness	Type of Licer	056	Business Street Addr	ess Sta	ite	
AIA				***. ·			
		•					
Has any individual, corporate offi violation of AS 04, or been convi	icer, director, limited liability or cted as a licensee or manager of	ganization member licensed premises	r, manager or par in another state o	ther named in this applicati	on been conv	victed of a felony, a	
☐ Yes No If Yes, attach wri		(13)	10	y vs vs bint 3m	•••		
Diffice use only	· 						
ate Approved		Director	's Signature		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Liquor License

PAGE 2 of 2 Licensee Information www.dps.state.ak.us/abc

Corporations, LLCs, LLPs and LF	s must be reg	istered	with the	Dept. of Comm	unity and Economic	Develon	nent		
Name of Entity (Corporation/LLC/LLP/LP) (or N/A if an Individual ownership):					Telephone Number:	Fax Number			
Corporate Mailing Address:		T C:-			(907) 244-	3703		Sw2-6786	
Corporate Mailing Address: City City DREVE DAC			y. A AZ 126	Duber C.	State:		Zip Code:		
Name, Malling Address and Telephone Number of Registered Agent: (907) 3 4			344-00-XS	Date of Incornoration Of	₹		corporation:		
HAN K. CHEE CP SSS WEST MOSTNE	110	_ (_ ` _ َ	Inche Water	Certification with DCED):	ALASKA		
Is the Entity in compliance with the reportin					•	110	1-11 B	SKV	
If no, attach written explanation. Your entit						aasaa		j	
Entity Members (Must include President		1 7							
Name	Title	%	ľ	Home Address & Tel			elephone nber	Date of Birth	
INSOUN BAIK	PRESTABLE	13%	3231	BELMONT	DAZIE (9+7)		પપે- ઇ 1 ₀ 3	1211/1951	
	Secry/Tax	~~//3 %			344.6.123			12111121	
	1			 					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			 	,				
NOTE: On a separate sheet provide infor-	mation on owne	rsbip oth	ier organiz	ed entities that are	shareholders of the licen	sec.			
Individual Licensees/Affiliates (The A	BC Board defin	es an "A	Miliate" as	the spouse or sign	ificant other of a licensee	. Each Afl	iliate must	be listed.)	
Name:		Applic	ant 🛘	Name:	\		Applic	ant 🖸	
Address:		Affilia	te 🗀	Address:			Affiliate 🗆		
Home Phone:		Date o	f Birth:	Home Pho			Date o	f Birth:	
Work Phone:	,			Work Pho	onė;				
Name:		Applic		Name:	i		Applic	ant []	
Address:		Affilia	Affiliate 🛭 💮 Add		ddress:			Affiliate []	
Home Phone:			Date of Birth: Home Phe Work Phe		, 6, —	Date of Birth:			
					one:				
				l				J	
I declare under penalty of perjury that I	have evamined	hic appli	ontion incl	luding the engagement	sing askedular and state				
and belief it is true, correct and complete,	and this applicat	ion is not	l in violatio	n of any security int	erest or other contracted of	digations		1	
 I hereby certify that there have been no 	changes in offic	ers or sto	ckholders t	that have not been re	ported to the Alcoholic Re	versoe Con	trol Board.	The undersigned	
certifies on behalf of the organized entity, I further certify that I have read and am	familiar with Ti	tle 4 of tl	he Alaska s	tatutes and its regula	tor rejection of this applications, and that in accordan	ition or revo ice with AS	Cation of an	y license issued.	
than the licensee(s) has any direct or indirect or indirect agree to provide all information requi	ect financial inte	rest in the	e licensed b	ousiness.			0 1.3 1 . 100, 1	to person outer	
r agree to provide an information requi	rear by the Alcon	one neve	rage Conu	or Board in support	or this application.				
Signature of Current Licensee(s) Signature				Signature of Trai	nsferee(s)				
Signature / Pul /				Signature	021				
Signature				Signature	-ano				
Signature IN SUDK' BOIX TOWNS IN									
No. of Title (Dist), Dist)									
ALIEN HENRY	in of the	MASER	Jug Ma				mmission Eto,	XX / / /	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	" // JA/ V" "		4 1		vorn to before me this	1/2/20	nmission Eto	1/1	
30th day of occurber. 2012	01/20	TAR	$C \mid \cdot \mid$	305 day of A	combar. con	"	OTAR	7 X	
Notary Public in and for the State of Alaska	MITTE	JAP,	14	Notary Public in a	nd for the State of Alaska	1 1 1	UBLI	C/_#	
			١٤٤٠/١٤ الآيارية	,		11 7,	O -	13/	
My commission expires	157	JUNE 2		My commission ex	eniter:	1,0	VUNE 2.20		
06-02-2011				My commission ex			TEOF)		
Transfer App 3/09									